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References:
Norfolk Southern Locomotive Directory 1999
from Withers Publishing (ISBN 1-881411-18-4)

MICROSCALE Decal
HO Scale 87-1075
N Scale 60-1075

Norfolk Southern Dash 9-44CWs 9250 through 9255
were delivered with Operation Lifesaver’s 25th An-
niversary Logos affixed to their sides. These engines
were delivered in December 1998 and January 1999.

Norfolk Southern
Dash 9-44CW
with Operation Lifesaver Logos

(late 1998+)

Description

Diesel Data

Number Board Blanks
Number Board Numbers
Norfolk & Western Diesels
Southern Diesels

NS Diesels

NS GE Diesels

NS GP59 in SOU Colors
NS GP60 w/ Op Lifesaver
NS Freight Cars

NS Autoracks

NS 50’ & 60’ Box Cars

NS 48’ Container

NS 100-ton Hopper

NS Steel Coil Car

NS Trailer

NS Roadrailer - Triple Crwn

NS Roadrailer - Triple Crwn

HO
87-48
87-904
MC-4130
87-22
87-32
87-435
87-945
MC-4147
MC-4057
87-591

87-705
87-574
87-713
87-574
MC-4007
MC-4270
87-597
MC-4206

Other Microscale Decals of interest:

N

60-48
60-904
60-4130
60-22
60-32
87-435
60-945

60-4057
60-591

60-705
60-574
60-713
60-574
60-4007
60-4270
60-597

48-37
48-473
48-481

48-86

48-39

48-6

48-155
48-82
48-83

48-139

Contributors:
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Charles Mylar
Ed Ryan
Roger Tolle

For more information
on the Microscale line of model
railroad decals, visit us on-line at:

http://www.microscale.com

In addition to those included with this decal set,
General Electric’s diesels carry a multitude of small
labels. These additional labels, along with builder’s
plates, can be obtained on Microscale decal set
87-925 in HO and 60-925 in N-scale.

B LACK (Accupaint AP-2, Floquil 110354, Modelflex 16-01,
Polly Scale 414110, Scalecoat 10, Scalecoat 1l 2010):

Entire engine except as noted..
YE LLOW (Accupaint AP-64, Floquil 110178, Modelflex 16-33,
Polly Scale 414122, Scalecoat 15, Scalecoat Il 2015):
Vertical portions of handrails, step edges.
WHITE (Accupaint AP-1, Floquil 110011, Modelflex 16-2,
Polly Scale 414113, Scalecoat 11, Scalecoat Il 2011):
Exhaust stack.




